
Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

605 100.0 1 Malpaso's Dark Patina Valerie Hewitt01:15.16

607 99.0 2 Saranac Singing In the Rain Therese Poirier01:15.38

604 98.0 3 Pink Begonia's Shades of Pemberel Katrinia Oakes01:21.63

608 97.0 4 Korra Lynn Roth Melissa Elmes01:14.56

602 96.0 Cyclone's Summer Mercury Rising Anita Tipton01:11.06

603 94.0 Navrock Poetic Moment Cynthia Lacavich-Carff01:38.91

601 ABS Tymac Caffee Affogato Leslie Luchene



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

656 100.0 1 Ollie Monster Nicole Absheer01:21.81

653 ABS MNT Hollow Neytiri Zirconee Samar Sam Miller

654 ABS Mtn Hollow Red Sonja Sam Miller



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

702 99.0 1 Himark's Midnight On The Highlands Nancy Moss01:11.25

701 99.0 2 Bailywick Right I Am De La Chasse Anne Cath01:31.34



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

751 100.0 1 Zonkers Brewing Up the Perfect Cup Michelle Frasca1001:00.56

753 100.0 2 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson1001:02.00

773 100.0 3 Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival Leslie Luchene1001:04.06

775 100.0 4 Southcross Indian Summer Nancy Lincoln1001:14.97

762 100.0 Kanosak's Keep Me In Your Heart Richard Collegeman1001:25.69

771 100.0 Pearl Kichline Missy Kichline1001:24.84

752 99.0 Huntleigh's Break the Ice April Adams901:11.84

754 99.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein901:25.47

758 99.0 Hidden Valleys And the Thunder Rol Mary Greenwell901:10.63

767 99.0 Cedarwood's Do You Believe In Mag Jamie Heberlein901:31.69

760 80.0 Marcas's Wishful Drinking Cassandra Iken01:14.66

759 ABS Miss Ellie Woodall Gayle Woodall

763 ABS Lochinvar's Falco Joan Senyard



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

851 98.0 1 Prairie Roses' Cognac Teresa Edwards01:36.00



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

758 100.0 1 Hidden Valleys And the Thunder Rol Mary Greenwell1001:03.90

753 100.0 2 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson1001:08.53

752 100.0 3 Huntleigh's Break the Ice April Adams1001:19.38

775 100.0 4 Southcross Indian Summer Nancy Lincoln1001:29.59

759 100.0 Miss Ellie Woodall Gayle Woodall1001:33.43

754 99.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein901:34.57

762 99.0 Kanosak's Keep Me In Your Heart Richard Collegeman901:23.41

767 99.0 Cedarwood's Do You Believe In Mag Jamie Heberlein901:26.22

773 99.0 Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival Leslie Luchene901:17.22

771 98.0 Pearl Kichline Missy Kichline801:41.97

751 NQ Zonkers Brewing Up the Perfect Cup Michelle Frasca01:50.25



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

758 100.0 1 Hidden Valleys And the Thunder Rol Mary Greenwell1001:30.81

774 100.0 2 Cedarwood's Bluemoon Shine on ou Debi Cocciola1001:39.31

771 100.0 3 Pearl Kichline Missy Kichline1002:11.34

773 99.0 4 Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival Leslie Luchene901:43.94

752 99.0 Huntleigh's Break the Ice April Adams901:52.50

764 99.0 Grand Oakes Oreo Blizzard David Frasca901:50.34

767 99.0 Cedarwood's Do You Believe In Mag Jamie Heberlein901:49.25

775 98.0 Southcross Indian Summer Nancy Lincoln802:03.78

753 97.0 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson702:10.78

765 95.0 Con Brio Al Fine by Blue Moon Julie Arnold602:28.85

755 93.0 Zonkers In A Galaxy Far Far Away Karen Winter502:06.25

751 90.0 Zonkers Brewing Up the Perfect Cup Michelle Frasca02:09.81

759 90.0 Miss Ellie Woodall Gayle Woodall02:08.53

762 90.0 Kanosak's Keep Me In Your Heart Richard Collegeman02:02.53

772 WD Crimson's Hot Spring Running Throu Debi Cocciola

776 NQ Arnold's Alexander the Great Rev Beverly Jo Arnold



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

902 100.0 1 Himark's I'm Ready To Play Virginia Kinion01:44.69

901 99.0 2 Indigo's Gwynnie Suzanne Johnstone01:55.97

903 90.0 3 Arnold's Alexander the Great Rev Beverly Jo Arnold02:22.81


